Farmdale Water District
100 HIGHWOOD DRIVE
FRANKFORT, KENTUCKY 40601

COMMISSIONERS: . TELEPHONE
CLIFFORD TOLES, CHAIRMAN (502) 223-3562
YVONNE HILL, TREASURER FAX: (502) 352-2999

CRAIG BLANTON, SECRETARY

RECEIVED
DEC 15 2016

December 14, 2016 PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION

Public Service Commission
211 Sower Boulevard

P.O. Box 615

Frankfort, Ky 40602-0615
Talina R. Mathews

RE: Case No. 2016-00388

Ms. Mathews,

Please find enclosed our revised tariff sheet showing our new approved rates.

Sincerely,

o> Poeor/

Sanders, Office Manager
For: Clifford Toles, Chairman




FOR Entire Area Served

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY.NO.

3™ Revised SHEET NO. 6

Farmdale Water District CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO.

(Name of Utility)
2" Revised SHEET NO. 6

RATES & CHARGES

A GENERAL SERVICE MONTHLY RATES

5/8” x 3/4” Meter

First 2,000 gallons $17.58 Minimum Bill )
Next 3,000 gallons 5.79 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons 5.33 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons 4.85 per 1,000 gallons
1” Meter
First 5,000 gallons $34.95 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 gallons 5.79 per 1,000 gallons
Next 140,000 gallons 5.33 per 1,000 gallons
Over 150,000 gallons 4.85 per 1,000 gallons
4” Meter
First 50,000 gallons $255.60 Minimum Bill
Next 50,000 gallons 5.79 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 5.33 per 1,000 gallons
Over 150,000 gallons 4.85 per 1,000 gallons A

DATE OF ISSUE December 5, 2016

Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE December 1, 2016
/ /Momh lfatc / Yjear
ISSUED BY / ,V//g/ﬁ,, V. {)Zd
/// (Signature of Officer)
TITLE @ k@:\ hag

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2016-00388 DATED November 30, 2016




